



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000270251/000

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Jul 15, 2024

Basic Data

General Information

Valid From	Jul 15, 2024
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Nov 20, 2023
Created By	PLANKEN_E
Changed On	Jul 3, 2024
Changed By	SAP_WFRT
Brand Name	KNORR
HOS	710064336569
Change Number	300007144827

CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Danish	Garde D'or Brown pepper 1L UFS DK
Dutch	Knorr Garde D'or Bruine peper saus 1L UFS
English	3PM KN GDO WSA BROWNPEPPER 1L BRI CU
Finnish	Garde D'or Brown pepper 1L UFS FI
Norwegian	Garde D'or Brown pepper 1L UFS NO
Swedish	Garde D'or Brown pepper 1L UFS SE

Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Netherlands	Dutch



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000270251/000

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Jul 15, 2024

CUC Product Information Record Data

CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000097480/000/003

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Nov 25, 2023

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999

Status : Released

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	CUC WSc-Asep Pepper F4F without pieces
English_EU	CoM: Italy

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:NL/Dutch

Legal Denominator : Pepersaus

Ingredient List:

Ingrediënten: water, plantaardige oliën (palm, raapzaad), gemodificeerd zetmeel, tomatenpuree, aroma's, magere **MELKPOEDER, MELKSUIKER, EIGEEL**, gistextract, zout, zwarte peper (0,4%), natuurlijk peperaroma (0,1%), verdikkingsmiddelen (guargom, xanthaangom), geconcentreerd citroensap, karamelstroop. Kan **SOJA, SELDERIJ** en **MOSTERD** bevatten. ¹Glutenvrij.

Additional Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:NL/Dutch

Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Nettogewicht	1013	g	g
Nettovolume	1	L e	l e

Statements:

Purpose	Description
NUTRITION	Voedingswaarden per 100 ml
STORAGE	Droog en bij kamertemperatuur bewaren, niet lager dan 5°C. Na opening max. 2 dagen in de koelkast bewaren.
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Gluten free ¹ ¹ Sans gluten
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	bain-marie stable



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000270251/000

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Jul 15, 2024

Purpose	Description
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	1 L
OTHER	Serveersuggestie
SHELF LIFE	Ten minste houdbaar tot:
OTHER	1 L e
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Please recycle

Nutrient Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:NL/Dutch

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Voedingsstoffen	Per 101,3 g [100 ml]
Energie	883 kJ
Energie Kcal	211 kcal
Vetten	21 g
waarvan verzadigde vetzuren	6,9 g
Koolhydraten	4,9 g
waarvan suikers	1,9 g
Vezels	< 0,5 g
Eiwitten	1,4 g
Zout	0,97 g

Per - 101,3 g (As Sold)

Statements :
Product zoals verkocht
Portie

End of CUC Product Information Record 200000097480/000/003